
Rideau Trail Association RIDEAU TRAIL - MAP 05 Opinicon August 2024

05D
Mas

sa
ss

au
ga

 R
d

Maple Leaf Rd

Upper Rock Lake
Access Trail

7.0

2.6

06BA

North American Datum 1983 Zone 18T
Elevations in metres above sea level, contour interval 10 metres

For magnetic declination information, visit
http://gsc.NRCan.gc.ca/geomag

4927

4928

4929

4930

4931

4932

4933

4934

4935

381 382 383 384 385 386 387 388 389 390 391 392

06A

05F

Pe
rth

 R
oa

d

P

P P

Buc
k L

ak
e T

ra
il -

 15
 km

Opin
ico

n R
d

05BA

05A

05B

05C
6767 Perth Rd

Skycroft
Access Trail

3.3

2.5

1.5

05E

05G

5.0

2.4

P

Opinicon Rd

Bi
lly

 G
re

en
 R

oa
d

Skycroft 

Campground

Bonwill Shelter


